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IMIE

Bartosz
Tomasz

OLAF
STANISLAW
MAKSYMILIAN
Szymon
FRANEK
JAKUB
MARCIN
PRZEMYSLAW
MACIEJ
PIOTR
ANTONI
ALEKSANDER
MACIEJ
KACPER

NAZWISKO
Gowlas
Jakubas
KURKIEWICZ
CIESIELSKI
ZUBEK
Kazana
TKACZYK
ZIENTARA
SASAL
MAREK
CZACHURSKI
TYMIRSKI
JOZWIAK
MILEWSKI
WNEK
STEPIEN

WOM Ursynéw indywidualne

1000m chtopcéw 2007

NR
139
140
84
85
131
147
25
130
34
67
46
71
98
99
56
57

Data 24-09-2020

PLEC
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KLUB

SP 303
SP 303
SP319
SP319
SP 96
SP 16

NSP 47 PRIMUS
SP 96
PODSTAWOWA SZKOtA MIEDZYNARODOWA

SP 318
SP16

SP 318
SP 322
SP 322
SP313
SP313

CZAS
00:03:25
00:03:26
00:03:26
00:03:30
00:03:32
00:03:32
00:03:34
00:03:37
00:03:46
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:03:55
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:04:42
00:05:13



